



**CENTERVILLE-WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP PARK DISTRICT
ROBERT F. MAYS PARK TRAIL
BID TABULATION**
March 29, 2016

REF. ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	ROBERTS PAVING MOWRYSTOWN, OHIO		BROWN CONSTRUCTION AND PAVING MORROW, OHIO		BRUMBAUGH CONSTRUCTION ARCANUM, OHIO		J.K. MEURER CORP LOVELAND, OHIO		DOUBLE JAY CONSTRUCTION ENGLEWOOD, OHIO		FLORA EXCAVATING, INC. GREENVILLE, OHIO		W.G. STANG, LLC HAMILTON, OHIO		WAITZMAN LANDSCAPE CO. TIPP CITY, OHIO		
						UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST
1	201 CLEARING AND GRUBBING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$11,184.80	\$11,184.80	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$1,103.00	*3
2	203 EXCAVATION, INCLUDING EMBANKMENT CONSTRUCTION, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	1744	\$15.00	\$26,160.00	\$9.29	\$16,201.76	\$26.00	\$45,344.00	\$20.00	\$34,880.00	\$15.00	\$26,160.00	\$17.50	\$30,520.00	\$18.36	\$32,019.84	\$40.00	\$69,760.00	\$22.49	\$39,222.56	
3	204 SUBGRADE COMPACTION, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	5780	\$3.00	\$17,340.00	\$1.20	\$6,936.00	\$0.50	\$2,890.00	\$0.75	\$4,335.00	\$1.00	\$5,780.00	\$1.45	\$8,381.00	\$1.00	\$5,780.00	\$1.00	\$5,780.00	\$0.40	\$2,312.00	
4	304 AGGREGATE BASE, LIMESTONE (2 EQUAL LIFTS), AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	1258	\$40.00	\$50,320.00	\$47.36	\$59,578.88	\$38.00	\$47,804.00	\$38.00	\$47,804.00	\$44.00	\$55,352.00	\$45.30	\$56,987.40	\$43.08	\$54,194.64	\$50.00	\$62,900.00	\$43.94	\$55,276.52	
5	441 1-1/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448) PG 64-22	C.Y.	174	\$180.00	\$31,320.00	\$170.00	\$29,580.00	\$154.00	\$26,796.00	\$161.00	\$28,014.00	\$199.00	\$34,626.00	\$174.00	\$30,276.00	\$166.25	\$28,927.50	\$170.00	\$29,580.00	\$176.15	\$30,650.10	
6	441 1-3/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448)	C.Y.	244	\$180.00	\$43,920.00	\$150.00	\$36,600.00	\$146.00	\$35,624.00	\$148.00	\$36,112.00	\$159.00	\$38,796.00	\$165.50	\$40,382.00	\$152.30	\$37,161.20	\$150.00	\$36,600.00	\$175.05	\$42,712.20	
7	608 6" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	S.F.	1824	\$6.00	\$10,944.00	\$4.60	\$8,390.40	\$6.00	\$10,944.00	\$6.00	\$10,944.00	\$4.00	\$7,296.00	\$4.95	\$9,028.80	\$9.20	\$16,780.80	\$6.00	\$10,944.00	\$12.90	\$23,529.60	
8	611 8" PVC SDR-35 CONDUIT, TYPE B	FT.	50	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$32.00	\$1,600.00	\$14.00	\$700.00	\$39.50	\$1,975.00	\$26.00	\$1,300.00	\$25.50	\$1,275.00	\$26.65	\$1,332.50	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$13.00	\$650.00	
9	623 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING	LUMP	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,287.00	\$3,287.00	\$2,650.00	\$2,650.00	\$2,498.00	\$2,498.00	\$2,475.00	\$2,475.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00		\$3,600.00	*3
10	630 GROUND MOUNTED SUPPORT, NO. 3 POST	FT.	104	\$20.00	\$2,080.00	\$4.20	\$436.80	\$9.00	\$936.00	\$10.00	\$1,040.00	\$15.00	\$1,560.00	\$10.00	\$1,040.00	\$10.95	\$1,138.80	\$12.00	\$1,248.00	\$11.00	\$1,144.00	
11	630 SIGN, FLAT SHEET	S.F.	20	\$25.00	\$500.00	\$15.40	\$308.00	\$18.00	\$360.00	\$17.00	\$340.00	\$80.00	\$1,600.00	\$17.80	\$356.00	\$47.15	\$943.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$35.00	\$700.00	
12	659 SEEDING AND MULCHING, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	11400	\$2.00	\$22,800.00	\$0.89	\$10,146.00	\$0.75	\$8,550.00	\$1.80	\$20,520.00	\$2.00	\$22,800.00	\$1.85	\$21,090.00	\$1.75	\$19,950.00	\$1.00	\$11,400.00	\$1.45	\$16,530.00	
13	832 STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN	LUMP	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,876.00	\$1,876.00	\$1,314.50	\$1,314.50	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00		\$2,800.00	*3
14	832 EROSION CONTROL	EACH	3000	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	
15	SPEC GRASS PAVERS	SF	2391	\$8.00	\$19,128.00	\$7.80	\$18,649.80	\$8.80	\$21,040.80	\$4.00	\$9,564.00	\$5.00	\$11,955.00	\$5.00	\$11,955.00	\$11.40	\$27,257.40	\$5.00	\$11,955.00	\$15.00	\$35,865.00	
TOTAL					\$236,012.00		\$198,827.64		\$208,738.80	*2		\$209,615.00		\$218,275.00		\$229,850.00		\$233,275.18		\$255,067.00		\$259,094.98

*1 Total given was \$21,050.00.
*2 Total given was \$208,748.00.

*3 Unit cost not given.